RT6219
®
DS6219-05   March  2017 www.richtek.com
1
©Copyright   2017 Richtek Technology Corporation. All rights reserved.                          is a registered trademark of Richtek Technology Corporation.
4A, 23V, 500kHz, ACOTTM Synchronous Buck Converter
General Description
The RT6219 is a synchronous Buck converter with

 Flat Panel Television and Monitors
 Distributed Power Systems
Ordering Information
Note :
Richtek products are :
 RoHS compliant and compatible with the current require-
  ments of IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020.
 Suitable for use in SnPb or Pb-free soldering processes.
Package Type
QW : WDFN-10L 3x3 (W-Type)
RT6219
Lead Plating System
G : Green (Halogen Free and Pb Free)
PWM Operation / VOUT Protection
A : with DEM/Latch
AH : with DEM/Hiccup
BL : without DEM/Latch
BH : without DEM/Hiccup
RT6219
EN
VIN BOOT
VBYP
SW VOUT
PGOOD
VCC
VIN
VSYS
VCC
CIN
CB
L
COUT
RPGOOD
CVCC
R1
R2
FB
PGND
CEN
Enable
CBYP
RBYP
RT6219
2
DS6219-05   March  2017www.richtek.com
©Copyright   2017 Richtek Technology Corporation. All rights reserved.                          is a registered trademark of Richtek Technology Corporation.
Functional Pin Description
Marking Information
6K=YM
DNN
6K= : Product Code
YMDNN : Date Code
Pin Configurations
(TOP VIEW)
WDFN-10L 3x3
9
8